
N

PLOT E

PROPOSED EXTENSION TO PLOT D
PLOT D

TRAVELODGE

PLOT C

CAR HIRE
AND A5 UNIT

PLOT E

SEPARATE
APPLICATION

FOR THIS
AREA

PLANT
/ BINS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

20

19

18

17

16

15

SLIGHT AMENDMENT TO
PARKING LAYOUT

1

2

3 4

1 3 42

Double Double Double Double Double

Double Family Family Family Accessible

1 3 542

6 7 8 9 10

PROPOSED EXTENSION

F1

F2

F2

1:250 @ A3
5 0 5

= Existing (Retained) = Proposed= Existing (To be Removed)

DOVETAIL
A  R  C  H  I  T  E  C  T  S

T: 020 3141 3600
1:250 @ A3

THE QUADRANT, BOSTON, LINCOLNSHIRE

3606_PL805BPROPOSED SITE PLAN - PLOT D/E - PROPOSED TRAVELODGE EXTENSION


	Sheets and Views
	3606_PL805 - Proposed Site Plan


